
※ 赤字は正式記録、黒字は手動計時

高橋祥平(OB) 0:30.49 富田翔 0:30.93 男子 女子
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:30.49 50M 0:30.93

矢口敦也 0:26.89 小嶋俊徳 0:25.56
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:26.89 50M 0:25.56

深瀬巧太郎 0:29.36 阿部幸輔 0:34.72
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:29.36 50M 0:34.72

関川大地 0:28.16 永澤由基(OB) 0:27.93
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:28.16 50M 0:27.93

豊田漠 0:30.01 大熊晃司 0:30.48
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:30.01 50M 0:30.48

村並勇紀 0:36.83 柏崎翔(OB) 0:32.89
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:36.83 50M 0:32.89

大久保杏 0:32.82
距離 SPLIT

50M 0:32.82

松本雄佑(OB) 0:56.20 原田大資(OB) 1:06.88
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:27.32 50M 0:29.70
100M 0:56.20 0:28.88 100M 1:06.88 0:37.18

戸谷哲也 0:58.03 高濱晃大(OB) 0:58.26
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:27.87 50M
100M 0:58.03 0:30.16 100M 0:58.26

関遼太 1:07.29 稲原雅浩(OB) 0:57.22
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 50M 0:27.98
100M 1:07.29 100M 0:57.22 0:29.24

永澤由基(OB) 1:02.70 萩谷将人(OB) 1:04.19
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:29.54 50M 0:30.14
100M 1:02.70 0:33.16 100M 1:04.19 0:34.05

上田雅俊 1:08.30 関川大地 1:02.35
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:32.10 50M 0:29.54
100M 1:08.30 0:36.20 100M 1:02.35 0:32.81

中村和樹(OB) 0:57.74 森悠太 0:57.47
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:27.31 50M 0:27.77
100M 0:57.74 0:30.43 100M 0:57.47 0:29.70

小田島嘉孝(OB) 0:58.30 中尾美裕 1:08.29
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:28.17 50M 0:32.62
100M 0:58.30 0:30.13 100M 1:08.29 0:35.67
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50M　自由形

100M　自由形



富田翔 0:39.59 高橋佑典 0:36.69
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:39.59 50M 0:36.69

関遼太 0:39.65 村並勇紀 0:49.10
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:39.65 50M 0:49.10

上田雅俊 0:38.99 有坂もも 0:48.34
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:38.99 50M 0:48.34

萩谷将人(OB) 0:37.72 児玉寛季 0:32.66
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:37.72 50M 0:32.66

村田光太郎(OB) 0:39.81 浅井隆太 0:37.72
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:39.81 50M 0:37.72

浅井隆太(再) 0:39.39
距離 SPLIT

50M 0:39.39

西村香帆子 0:37.48 中尾美裕 0:39.61
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:37.48 50M 0:39.61

中尾晃大 1:21.12 大熊晃司 1:25.09
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:39.51 50M 0:39.84
100M 1:21.12 0:41.61 100M 1:25.09 0:45.25

浅井隆太 1:21.32 深瀬巧太郎 1:27.13
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:38.88 50M 0:41.54
100M 1:21.32 0:42.44 100M 1:27.13 0:45.59

六谷圭吾 1:19.62
距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:36.78
100M 1:19.62 0:42.84

小嶋俊徳 0:33.45 林春樹(OB) 0:33.27
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:33.45 50M 0:33.27

中尾晃大 0:30.82 櫻井雅人 0:31.00
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:30.82 50M 0:31.00

村田光太郎(OB) 0:35.12 和栗一真 0:29.45
距離 SPLIT 距離 SPLIT

50M 0:35.12 50M 0:29.45

大久保杏 0:34.89
距離 SPLIT

50M 0:34.89

50M　背泳ぎ

50M　平泳ぎ

100M　平泳ぎ

50M　バタフライ



大迫菜月 1:11.77 有坂もも 1:36.63
距離 SPLIT LAP(25) 距離 SPLIT LAP(25)

25M 0:14.29 25M 0:19.81
50M 0:32.43 0:18.14 50M 0:47.20 0:27.39
75M 0:54.38 0:21.95 75M 1:15.06 0:27.86

100M 1:11.77 0:17.39 100M 1:36.63 0:21.57

壇謙哉 2:40.61 櫻井雅人 2:36.68
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:32.19 50M 0:32.00
100M 1:13.33 0:41.14 100M 1:13.00 0:41.00
150M 2:01.36 0:48.03 150M 1:59.37 0:46.37
200M 2:40.61 0:39.25 200M 2:36.68 0:37.31

阿部幸輔 3:44.87 六谷圭吾 2:43.43
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:47.01 50M 0:34.27
100M 1:43.87 0:56.86 100M 1:18.61 0:44.34
150M 2:50.83 1:06.96 150M 2:03.97 0:45.36
200M 3:44.87 0:54.04 200M 2:43.43 0:39.46

稲原雅浩(OB) 2:19.42 古屋大地 2:22.84
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:28.56 50M 0:29.22
100M 1:04.17 0:35.61 100M 1:06.01 0:36.79
150M 1:45.32 0:41.15 150M 1:50.02 0:44.01
200M 2:19.42 0:34.10 200M 2:22.84 0:32.82

農工大OB1 1:50.28 うぇいそいやA 1:42.11
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:26.35 50M 0:26.20
100M 0:54.12 0:27.77 100M 0:50.59 0:24.39
150M 1:20.57 0:26.45 150M 1:16.64 0:26.05
200M 1:50.28 0:29.71 200M 1:42.11 0:25.47

農工大OB0 1:43.23 うぇいそいやB 2:08.72
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:25.90 50M 0:27.79
100M 0:51.08 0:25.18 100M 0:57.94 0:30.15
150M 1:16.53 0:25.45 150M 1:33.51 0:35.57
200M 1:43.23 0:26.70 200M 2:08.72 0:35.21

うぇいそいやY 2:26.09 うぇいそいやZ 2:23.86
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:49.11 50M 0:30.62
100M 1:20.50 0:31.39 100M 1:03.23 0:32.61
150M 1:55.09 0:34.59 150M 1:32.32 0:29.09
200M 2:26.09 0:31.00 200M 2:23.86 0:51.54

うぇいそいやA 2:07.19 うぇいそいやB 2:09.49
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:31.37 50M 0:37.35
100M 1:09.44 0:38.07 100M
150M 1:39.01 0:29.57 150M 1:42.31
200M 2:07.19 0:28.18 200M 2:09.49 0:27.18

農工大OB0 1:59.00 農工大OB1 1:56.23
距離 SPLIT LAP(50) 距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:28.81 50M 0:30.10
100M 1:02.60 0:33.79 100M 1:03.10 0:33.00
150M 1:30.99 0:28.39 150M 1:30.27 0:27.17
200M 1:59.00 0:28.01 200M 1:56.23 0:25.96

うぇいそいやX 2:47.92
距離 SPLIT LAP(50)

50M 0:38.90
100M 1:19.03 0:40.13
150M 1:54.14 0:35.11
200M 2:47.92 0:53.78

泳者

大熊晃司
中尾晃大

前田華子

100M　個人メドレー

泳者

200M　個人メドレー

200M　フリーリレー

土井楓夏

200M　メドレーリレー

泳者
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泳者
松本雄佑
保田駿輔
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高濱晃大

泳者

築館愛
有坂もも
中尾美裕

泳者

小嶋俊徳

泳者

土井楓夏

壇謙哉
上田雅俊
村並勇紀
阿部幸輔

泳者


